LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
HBS100 SERIES
Medium / Low Bay Luminaire
• Medium / Low Bay Open Strip Luminaire
• Quarter Turn Rotary Locking Sockets

BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev. 07/13/2015
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
4'
4'
4'
4'
4'
4'
3
4
5
3
4
5
HBS100-3-4M
HBS100-4-4M
HBS100-5-4M
HBS100-3-4R
HBS100-4-4R
HBS100-5-4R
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
ELECTRICAL OPTION
LAMPS
LAMP / WIRING
REFLECTOR
OPTION
EXAMPLE UNV4HBS100 4M 2E5HSR
SPECIFIED
HBS100 SERIES
CROSS SECTION
3 PIECE SPECULAR ALUMINUM REFLECTOR .
CENTER PIECE SECURED WITH QUARTER TURN
FASTENERS FOR EASE OF MAINTENANCE.
6"
10"
6"
10"
6"
10"
V-HOOK
3/16" K.O.
11/16" STEM MTG. K.O.
ACCESS PLATE
7/8" OFFSET K.O.
2" K.O.
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
REFLECTOR
WIRE GUARDS
WIRING
LABELS
Medium or low bay open strip for surface, pendant, or chain mounting. Must be spaced a minimum of 1 ½" from ceiling
when surface mounted.
22 gauge cold rolled steel housing with louvered vents on each side for heat removal.
Quarter turn rotary locking lampholders standard. (20 GA. housing available as specified)
Baked white polyester finish , minimum reflectance 86%. (Powder coated finish available.)
Enhanced aluminum reflectors, 95% reflectance. High reflectance white aluminum reflector available.
Chrome epoxy powder coated.
120v 60Hz., 277v 60Hz., UNV (universal voltage 120v thru 277v.) or as otherwise specified.
Multiple levels of switching available as specified.
U.L. Listed. Suitable for damp locations.